
   Calendar of Events 2022         
SWM meeting locations change and are announced each month 
 
 

Quarter 1: Jan-Mar 
• Jan 20 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m  
• Jan 29 (Sat) – Intro Woodworking SkillsUSA CA Regional interview day 9:00 a.m. - 2:15 p.m. 
• Feb 5 (Sat) – Cabinetmaking SkillsUSA CA Regional interview day 9:00 a.m. - 1:40 p.m. 
• Feb 9 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• Feb 27-Mar 1 (Sun-Tue) Educating for Careers conference in Sacramento, CA 
• Mar 10 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• Mar 27 (Sun) - SWM Baseball Afternoon Dodgers @ Angels 1:00 p.m. 

 
Quarter 2: Apr-Jun 

• Apr 9-10 (Sat-Sun) – CITEA annual state conference (El Dorado HS/Placerville) 
• Apr 13 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• April 21-24 (Thur-Sun) SkillsUSA CA State Contests at Chaffey High School in Ontario, CA 
• May 5 – Alhambra USD Wood Banquet 
• May 12 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• May 14 (Sat) – LACITEA Banquet @ KBF (Buena Park, CA) 
• June 8 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• June 20-24 (Mon-Fri) – SkillsUSA Nationals Atlanta, GA 
• June 22-26 (Wed- Sun) - SWM Camping Trip, Dogwood Family Campground 

 
Quarter 3: Jul-Sept 

• July 7 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• July 9-12 – ASCA Conference (Austin, TX) 
• July 10-12 – CITEA/MTTA Summer Conference (Cal Poly SLO) 
• Aug 17 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• Aug (date TBD) – SkillsUSA CA 2023 planning meeting  
• Aug 23-26 (Tue-Fri) IWF in Atlanta, GA 
• Sept 15 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 

 
Quarter 4: Oct-Dec 

• Oct 6-7 – CASC Conference (Riverside, CA) 
• Friday, Oct 7- MFG Day! Host or participate in shop tours!  
• Oct 12 (Wed) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• Early Oct (dates TBD) – SkillsUSA CA regional fall leadership meetings 
• Nov 10 (Thur) – SWM Meeting, 6:00 p.m. 
• Nov 16-18 (Wed-Fri) CTE Conference (Rancho Mirage, CA) 
• Nov 30 - Dec 3 (Sun-Thurs) ACTE National Conference (Las Vegas, NV) 
• Dec 7 (Wed) – SWM Meeting 6:00 p.m. 
• Dec 14 (Wed) - SWM Holiday Party 6:30 p.m. 

 
E-mail/call Adam Kessler adam@awfs.org or (323) 215-0312 to add local woodworking events to this calendar! 

mailto:adam@awfs.org

